Photometrics
Survive-All™ Series
NEMA-4X Certified
for Harsh Environment Applications
All information and specifications contained in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
© 2006. Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada 03/06/2000. Order no. EL/NEMA4X-E
Full Range Emergency Lighting Solutions
3D image showing installation of two NXM Series battery units and

460.0060 Ceiling Mount
Series Faces Housing/Face Colour Voltage Powerpack Options # of Heads Lamp/Wattage
Ordering Information
* Available in single face, 6V-36W only
(add 10W of power consumption for this option).
Survive-All
LPEX600-N Series
NEMA-4X Certified Combo Units
NEMA-4X
DOUBLE FACE SINGLE FACE
13 1/4˝
(33.6cm)
9 3/16˝
(23.4cm)
12 5/8˝
(32.1cm)
3 7/8˝
(9.9cm)
3 7/16˝
(8.7cm)
EXAMPLE: LPEX602WW-N3CW/2MI
LPEX60=
NEMA-4X
2= single face
3= double face
Blank= 0 head
/2= two heads
MI= MR16, 6V-6W
MJ= MR16, 6V-10W
MK= MR16, 12V-12W
L= LED, 12V-5W
WW= factory white/white
WB= factory white/black
BB= black/black
BW= black/white
GG= grey/grey
GW= grey/white
GB= grey/black
Blank= 120/347Vac
-2= 120/277Vac
-N3= 6V-36W
-N6A= 12V-60W
Blank= no options
*CW= cold weather (-40°C)
FA= flasher
(fire alarm activated)
F/B= flasher/buzzer
(AC power failure)
FL= flasher
(AC power failure)
G= green letters
Combo Unit - Survive-All™
LPEX600-N Series
• Innovative, field-adjustable lamp head assembly
• Choice of MR16 halogen lamps up to 12V, 12W
or high-efficiency, 5-Watt, MR16 LED lamps
• Long life, energy efficient ALINGAP technology
red LED illuminated EXIT legend
• Can be wall or ceiling mounted
• Double face available
• Suitable for cold weather applications –
-40˚C (CW option — available in 6V only)
Exit Sign - Survive-All™
LPEX600 Series
• Sealed heavy-duty, vandal-resistant
polycarbonate faceplate

Cold weather option (-40°C)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Survive-All
NXM Series
NEMA-4X Certified Battery Unit
NEMA-4X
EXAMPLE: 06NXMW36/2MI
17 3/4˝
(45.1cm)
5 3/4˝
(14.6cm)
7˝
(17.7cm)
* Available in 6V only.
**Not all options available with NEXUS. Consult factory.
06NXM= 6 volts,
NEMA-4X
12NXM= 12 volts,
NEMA-4X
B= black
W= factory white
G= grey
/2= 2 heads MI= mini halogen,
6V-6 watts, MR16
MJ= mini halogen,
6V-10 watts, MR16
MK= mini halogen,
12V-12 watts, MR16
MA= mini halogen,
12V-20 watts, MR16
L= 12V-5W LED
36= 6V-36W
72= 12V-72W
108= 12V-108W
Blank= 120/347Vac
-2= 277Vac
Blank= no options
CW1= cold weather 120Vac
*CW3= cold weather 347Vac
**NEX= NEXUS system
interface
Series Colour Capacity A.C. Voltage Options # of Heads Lamps
Dimensions
EF39= NEMA-4X Blank= one head
D= two heads
M= MR16 Blank= factory white
-B= black
-G= grey
-6V6W= 6V-6 watts, MR16
-6V10W= 6V-10 watts, MR16
-12V12W= 12V-12 watts, MR16
-12V20W= 12V-20 watts, MR16
-24V20W= 24V-20 watts, MR16
-L= 12V-5 watts, LED
Ordering Information
Survive-All
EF39 Series
NEMA-4X Certified Remote Fixture
NEMA-4X
Features
Delivers unsurpassed pathway illumination – 70 feet, center-to-center
(see photometric data on back cover)
Fully gasketed cast aluminum back plate with clear polycarbonate cover –
NEMA-4X Certified
UV and impact resistant cover
Choice of three colours: factory white, black or grey
Choice of single or double head models

Cold weather option (-40°C)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Survive-All
NXM Series
NEMA-4X Certified Battery Unit
NEMA-4X
EXAMPLE: 06NXMW36/2MI
17 3/4˝
(45.1cm)
5 3/4˝
(14.6cm)
7˝
(17.7cm)
* Available in 6V only.
**Not all options available with NEXUS. Consult factory.
06NXM= 6 volts,
NEMA-4X
12NXM= 12 volts,
NEMA-4X
B= black
W= factory white
G= grey
/2= 2 heads MI= mini halogen,
6V-6 watts, MR16
MJ= mini halogen,
6V-10 watts, MR16
MK= mini halogen,
12V-12 watts, MR16
MA= mini halogen,
12V-20 watts, MR16
L= 12V-5W LED
36= 6V-36W
72= 12V-72W
108= 12V-108W
Blank= 120/347Vac
-2= 277Vac
Blank= no options
CW1= cold weather 120Vac
*CW3= cold weather 347Vac
**NEX= NEXUS system
interface
Series Colour Capacity A.C. Voltage Options # of Heads Lamps
Dimensions
EF39= NEMA-4X Blank= one head
D= two heads
M= MR16 Blank= factory white
-B= black
-G= grey
-6V6W= 6V-6 watts, MR16
-6V10W= 6V-10 watts, MR16
-12V12W= 12V-12 watts, MR16
-12V20W= 12V-20 watts, MR16
-24V20W= 24V-20 watts, MR16
-L= 12V-5 watts, LED
Ordering Information
Survive-All
EF39 Series
NEMA-4X Certified Remote Fixture
NEMA-4X
Features
Delivers unsurpassed pathway illumination – 70 feet, center-to-center
(see photometric data on back cover)
Fully gasketed cast aluminum back plate with clear polycarbonate cover –
NEMA-4X Certified
UV and impact resistant cover
Choice of three colours: factory white, black or grey
Choice of single or double head models

460.0060 Ceiling Mount
Series Faces Housing/Face Colour Voltage Powerpack Options # of Heads Lamp/Wattage
Ordering Information
* Available in single face, 6V-36W only
(add 10W of power consumption for this option).
Survive-All
LPEX600-N Series
NEMA-4X Certified Combo Units
NEMA-4X
DOUBLE FACE SINGLE FACE
13 1/4˝
(33.6cm)
9 3/16˝
(23.4cm)
12 5/8˝
(32.1cm)
3 7/8˝
(9.9cm)
3 7/16˝
(8.7cm)
EXAMPLE: LPEX602WW-N3CW/2MI
LPEX60=
NEMA-4X
2= single face
3= double face
Blank= 0 head
/2= two heads
MI= MR16, 6V-6W
MJ= MR16, 6V-10W
MK= MR16, 12V-12W
L= LED, 12V-5W
WW= factory white/white
WB= factory white/black
BB= black/black
BW= black/white
GG= grey/grey
GW= grey/white
GB= grey/black
Blank= 120/347Vac
-2= 120/277Vac
-N3= 6V-36W
-N6A= 12V-60W
Blank= no options
*CW= cold weather (-40°C)
FA= flasher
(fire alarm activated)
F/B= flasher/buzzer
(AC power failure)
FL= flasher
(AC power failure)
G= green letters
Combo Unit - Survive-All™
LPEX600-N Series
• Innovative, field-adjustable lamp head assembly
• Choice of MR16 halogen lamps up to 12V, 12W
or high-efficiency, 5-Watt, MR16 LED lamps
• Long life, energy efficient ALINGAP technology
red LED illuminated EXIT legend
• Can be wall or ceiling mounted
• Double face available
• Suitable for cold weather applications –
-40˚C (CW option — available in 6V only)
Exit Sign - Survive-All™
LPEX600 Series
• Sealed heavy-duty, vandal-resistant
polycarbonate faceplate